
Name Title    Email   

 

 Administration       

 

 Adams, Dale Superintendent  daleadams@usd511.org 

 Lanning, Josh Principal   joshl@usd511.org 

 Reichenburger, Ron Counselor   ronr@usd511.org 

 Vandeveer, Lance AD/Head Teacher/Shop lancev@usd511.org 

 

 Office Support 

 

 Loreg, Amie BOE Clerk   amiel@usd511.org 

 Traffas, Mandy HS Office/Activities  mandyt@usd511.org 

 

 Teachers 

 

 Adams, Marci JH English   marcia@usd511.org 

 Bellasine, Kristen 3rd Grade   kristenb@usd511.org 

 Biles, Linda FACS    lindab@usd511.org 

 Campbell, Michael  HS/JH ART   michaelc@usd511.org 

 Eck, Kelli  5th Grade   kellie@usd511.org 

 Fahring, Jason HS/JH Social Studies  jasonf@usd511.org 

 Hankins, Kate HS/JH Business  kateh@usd511.org 

 Harbin, Ali HS English   alih@usd511.org 

 McCartney, Scott HS/JH Math   scottm@usd511.org 

 Newsum, Lisa 4th Grade   lisan@usd511.org 

 Polson, Sara 1st Grade   sarap@usd511.org 

 Sanpaka, Diana Resource Room  dianas@usd511.org 

 Schainost, Kristin 2nd Grade   kristins@usd511.org 

 Smith, Diane JH Math/Title 1  danas@usd511.org 

 Tatro, Kaitlin Kindergarten   kaitlint@usd511.org 

 Warren, Cindy HS IDL    cindyw@usd511.org 

 Wheeler, Lauren HS/JH Music   laurenw@usd511.org 

 Winters, Craig Physical Education  craigw@usd511.org 

 Wood, Amber HS/JH Science  amberw@usd511.org 

 

scottym@usd511.org



 Staff/Other 

 

 Dark, Toni Rule 10 Coach  tdark@darkoil.com 

 Fahring, Michele Library   michelef@usd511.org 

 Hedlund, Britt T2C Director   britth@usd511.org 

 Hilton, Danton Technology/Rule 10  dantonh@usd511.org 

 Howell, Ray Technology   administrator@usd511.org 

 Miller, Monte Rule 10 Coach   rockchalku@yahoo.com 

 Ricke, Bret Rule 10 Coach/Bus Driver bricke@sutv.com 

 Scripsick, Jana Nurse    jana.scripsick@scksec.org 

 Wilson, Darlene Pre-Kindergarten  darlene.wilson@scksec.org  

 Food Service 

 

 Loreg, Brenda Cook    brendal@usd511.org 

 Neff, Sherlyn Cook    sherlynn@usd511.org 

 Swindle, Shannon Head Cook   shannons@usd511.org  

 Instructional Support 

 

 Bennett, Liz Para    liz.bennett@scksec.org 

 Campbell, Heidi Para    Heidi.campbell@scksec.org 

 Keeling, Ken Para    ken.keeling@scksec.org 

 Lanning, Emily Para    Emily.lanning@scksec.org 

 Morisse, Judy Para    judy.morisse@scksec.org 

 Rausch, Jennifer Para    Jennifer.rausch@scksec.org 

 Ricke, Theresa Para    Theresa.ricke@scksec.org 

 Thielemier, Miranda  Para    Miranda.thielemier@scksec.org 

 Woods, Tammy Para    tammy.woods@scksec.org 

 Transportation & Maintenance 

  

Adams, Jay Head Maintenance  jaya@usd511.org 

 Bane, Terry Sub Driver   terryb@usd511.org 

 Gammill, Susan Custodian   susang@usd511.org 

 Little, Christine Custodian   christinel@usd511.org 

 Loreg, Justin Route Driver     

 Loreg, Mike Sub Driver 

 McDaniel, Tammy Route Driver   tammym@usd511.org 

 Miller, Terry Sub Driver 


